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NÁZOV TURNAJA: TEXNET Cup 2022
KATEGÓRIA: Dvojhra
Zápasy

č. záp. Meno a priezvisko Meno a priezvisko výsledok skupina zápas dátum čas stôl
1 Laboš Adam Benko Martin A 1-3 27.08.2022 09:00 0

2 Gašparovič Dávid Szentivanyi Peter B 1-3 27.08.2022 09:00 0

3 Sekáč Dominik Jakubec Peter C 1-3 27.08.2022 09:00 0

4 Kukučka Tomáš Martiak Filip D 1-3 27.08.2022 09:00 0

5 Takáč Roman Stano Peter E 1-3 27.08.2022 09:00 0

6 Stadtherr Patrik Fajth Rastislav F 1-3 27.08.2022 09:00 0

7 Sepeši Milan Šefčík Stanislav G 1-3 27.08.2022 09:00 0

8 Milan Martin Palenčík Patrik H 1-3 27.08.2022 09:00 0

9 Sepeši Luca Schober Alexander I 1-3 27.08.2022 09:20 0

10 Marko Martin Javorský Ladislav J 1-3 27.08.2022 09:20 0

11 Petráš Peter Eliáš Miroslav K 1-3 27.08.2022 09:20 0

12 Kandráč Ladislav Hozza Peter L 1-3 27.08.2022 09:20 0

13 Sabol Cyril Šašala Pavol M 1-3 27.08.2022 09:20 0

14 Uhrín Samuel Dolinský Jakub N 1-3 27.08.2022 09:20 0

15 Forgáč Maroš Saxa Ľubomír A 4-2 27.08.2022 09:20 0

16 Gladiš Štefan Zombek Bohumír B 4-2 27.08.2022 09:20 0

17 Milan Vladimír Dunčko Vladimír C 4-2 27.08.2022 09:40 0

18 Toporcer Štefan Balla Jozef D 4-2 27.08.2022 09:40 0

19 Gavroň Ivo Balogh Slavomír E 4-2 27.08.2022 09:40 0

20 Mušuta Augustín Gašparovič Tomáš F 4-2 27.08.2022 09:40 0

21 Svitana Jozef Kurej Kevin G 4-2 27.08.2022 09:40 0

22 Benko Miroslav Bohunčák František H 4-2 27.08.2022 09:40 0

23 Oračko Samuel Bujňák Tibor I 4-2 27.08.2022 09:40 0

24 Popadič Ján Černický Marián J 4-2 27.08.2022 09:40 0

25 Horváth Ján Toporcer Peter K 4-2 27.08.2022 10:00 0

26 Klein Jozef Vagaský Ondrej L 4-2 27.08.2022 10:00 0

27 Vitko Jozef Plačko Dávid M 4-2 27.08.2022 10:00 0

28 Pisoň Marek Bubenko Atila N 4-2 27.08.2022 10:00 0

29 Laboš Adam Saxa Ľubomír A 1-2 27.08.2022 10:00 0

30 Gašparovič Dávid Zombek Bohumír B 1-2 27.08.2022 10:00 0

31 Sekáč Dominik Dunčko Vladimír C 1-2 27.08.2022 10:00 0

32 Kukučka Tomáš Balla Jozef D 1-2 27.08.2022 10:00 0

33 Takáč Roman Balogh Slavomír E 1-2 27.08.2022 10:20 0

34 Stadtherr Patrik Gašparovič Tomáš F 1-2 27.08.2022 10:20 0

35 Sepeši Milan Kurej Kevin G 1-2 27.08.2022 10:20 0

36 Milan Martin Bohunčák František H 1-2 27.08.2022 10:20 0

37 Sepeši Luca Bujňák Tibor I 1-2 27.08.2022 10:20 0

38 Marko Martin Černický Marián J 1-2 27.08.2022 10:20 0

39 Petráš Peter Toporcer Peter K 1-2 27.08.2022 10:20 0

40 Kandráč Ladislav Vagaský Ondrej L 1-2 27.08.2022 10:20 0

41 Sabol Cyril Plačko Dávid M 1-2 27.08.2022 10:40 0

42 Uhrín Samuel Bubenko Atila N 1-2 27.08.2022 10:40 0

43 Benko Martin Forgáč Maroš A 3-4 27.08.2022 10:40 0

44 Szentivanyi Peter Gladiš Štefan B 3-4 27.08.2022 10:40 0

45 Jakubec Peter Milan Vladimír C 3-4 27.08.2022 10:40 0

46 Martiak Filip Toporcer Štefan D 3-4 27.08.2022 10:40 0

47 Stano Peter Gavroň Ivo E 3-4 27.08.2022 10:40 0

48 Fajth Rastislav Mušuta Augustín F 3-4 27.08.2022 10:40 0

49 Šefčík Stanislav Svitana Jozef G 3-4 27.08.2022 11:00 0

50 Palenčík Patrik Benko Miroslav H 3-4 27.08.2022 11:00 0
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NÁZOV TURNAJA: TEXNET Cup 2022
KATEGÓRIA: Dvojhra
Zápasy

č. záp. Meno a priezvisko Meno a priezvisko výsledok skupina zápas dátum čas stôl
51 Schober Alexander Oračko Samuel I 3-4 27.08.2022 11:00 0

52 Javorský Ladislav Popadič Ján J 3-4 27.08.2022 11:00 0

53 Eliáš Miroslav Horváth Ján K 3-4 27.08.2022 11:00 0

54 Hozza Peter Klein Jozef L 3-4 27.08.2022 11:00 0

55 Šašala Pavol Vitko Jozef M 3-4 27.08.2022 11:00 0

56 Dolinský Jakub Pisoň Marek N 3-4 27.08.2022 11:00 0

57 Laboš Adam Forgáč Maroš A 1-4 27.08.2022 11:20 0

58 Gašparovič Dávid Gladiš Štefan B 1-4 27.08.2022 11:20 0

59 Sekáč Dominik Milan Vladimír C 1-4 27.08.2022 11:20 0

60 Kukučka Tomáš Toporcer Štefan D 1-4 27.08.2022 11:20 0

61 Takáč Roman Gavroň Ivo E 1-4 27.08.2022 11:20 0

62 Stadtherr Patrik Mušuta Augustín F 1-4 27.08.2022 11:20 0

63 Sepeši Milan Svitana Jozef G 1-4 27.08.2022 11:20 0

64 Milan Martin Benko Miroslav H 1-4 27.08.2022 11:20 0

65 Sepeši Luca Oračko Samuel I 1-4 27.08.2022 11:40 0

66 Marko Martin Popadič Ján J 1-4 27.08.2022 11:40 0

67 Petráš Peter Horváth Ján K 1-4 27.08.2022 11:40 0

68 Kandráč Ladislav Klein Jozef L 1-4 27.08.2022 11:40 0

69 Sabol Cyril Vitko Jozef M 1-4 27.08.2022 11:40 0

70 Uhrín Samuel Pisoň Marek N 1-4 27.08.2022 11:40 0

71 Saxa Ľubomír Benko Martin A 2-3 27.08.2022 11:40 0

72 Zombek Bohumír Szentivanyi Peter B 2-3 27.08.2022 11:40 0

73 Dunčko Vladimír Jakubec Peter C 2-3 27.08.2022 12:00 0

74 Balla Jozef Martiak Filip D 2-3 27.08.2022 12:00 0

75 Balogh Slavomír Stano Peter E 2-3 27.08.2022 12:00 0

76 Gašparovič Tomáš Fajth Rastislav F 2-3 27.08.2022 12:00 0

77 Kurej Kevin Šefčík Stanislav G 2-3 27.08.2022 12:00 0

78 Bohunčák František Palenčík Patrik H 2-3 27.08.2022 12:00 0

79 Bujňák Tibor Schober Alexander I 2-3 27.08.2022 12:00 0

80 Černický Marián Javorský Ladislav J 2-3 27.08.2022 12:00 0

81 Toporcer Peter Eliáš Miroslav K 2-3 27.08.2022 12:20 0

82 Vagaský Ondrej Hozza Peter L 2-3 27.08.2022 12:20 0

83 Plačko Dávid Šašala Pavol M 2-3 27.08.2022 12:20 0

84 Bubenko Atila Dolinský Jakub N 2-3 27.08.2022 12:20 0


